gbobooooooood

gooo gbobooooooboobuoboboobo gooo 0161378 gboooood
gbooboooboooooooooboobooon
gooo gbooobaoa gooo gboboooooood
g
gooo gbobooboooo 20240 20280 ao gooo
gboobobobooba
goooan
goood
gboooooooooboooo ooooobooooboo v0O 700100300
goooooooo gbooo|jbobob|jobobooba gboooboaoa gbooobaoa gbooobaoa
goooan ao
goooan goooan goooan goooan
016029900 000ODOO 47.8300 11,106,000
070132010004550 aod 51. 1900 0 00 0. 00 0.0
0161378000 0O0ODO 52.3300 10,900, 000
020100010168510 aod 56. 1900 0 00 0. 00 0.0
0172414000000000000 28. 0000 5,727, 273
010104011409700 aod 44 . 2600 0 00 0. 00 0.0

1/

12,

00

00

00



